## N19000012920

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
(Bocoment Namaer)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100337300771

11/25/19--01035--021 \*\*78.75

2019 NOV 25 PH 4: 35

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:		eane JKG		
	(PRØPOSED CORPOR	RATE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	<u>Cude suffix</u> )	
Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :				
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	CX\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
FROM: Kim Livengood Name (Printed or typed)  1716 Hauthorne St Address				
Surasota, Fi 34239 City, State & Zip				
941 445 1938  Daytime Telephone number				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Kim Livengood 3 @ gmail. com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: Lime	ight Theatre SRQ, Inc.
Principal street address:  801 N. Lime Ave Sarasota Fr. 3423	
ARTICLE HI PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: An_opportunity for toCommunity to Icara-,-	heatre artists in our rehearse 3 preform
Name and Title: Kim Livengood, Pres Address JHG Hawmone St	Name and Title: Judy Alexander VP
Name and Title: Robert Livengoud VP  Address 1716 Hautran St  Savasota R 34239	Address: <del>\</del>
Name and Title:  Address	Name and Title:

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
	_
	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	eptable) of the registered agent is:
Name: Kim Livengo Address: 1716 Hawthur	TAO ST
Sarasta F.	34239
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
Name: Kim Liven6000	-1
1711 is the m	
Address: 1716 Plaw Mon	
_ <u> </u>	<u> </u>
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	. (OPTIONAL)
	nd cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a document's effective date on the Department of State's rec	pplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the cords.
certificate. I am familiar with and accept the appointment a	
Required Signature of Registered	
Required Signature of Registered	1 Agent bate
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated here the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as	in are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
KlingfivenGood Required Signature of Inco	rporator Date